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Division 1

SCHOOL
Franklin High School

Braintree High School
Leominster High School

Greater Lowell Tech High School
Framingham High School
Shepherd Hill Reg High School
Haverhill High School
Shrewsbury High School

Boston Latin School
Marlborough High School
Marshfield High School
Wachusett Reg High School
Lowell High School

Peabody Vet. Mem. High School
Lincoln-Sudbury Reg. High School
Andover High School

Weymouth High School

RAW SCORE
96.3

93.6
85.7
85.1
85.0
84.0
84.0
83.4
83.3
81.5
81.3
79.9
79.9
78.9
78.9
79.2
75.1

T

MS

DEDUCTIONS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
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AA

FINAL SCORE
96.3

93.6
85.7
85.1
85.0
84.0
84.0
83.4
83.3
81.5
81.3
79.9
79.9
78.9
78.9
78.2
75.1



2023 FALL CHEERLEADING ('E,\

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP M snn

November 19, 2023 - Worcester State University
Division 2

FFzIAI\\ll\?rL_ SCHOOL RAW SCORE  DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE

Billerica Memorial High School 94.1 0.0 94.1
2 Whitman-Hanson Reg High School 91.7 0.0 91.7
3 Masconomet Reg. High School 90.3 0.0 90.3
4 Nipmuc Reg High School 90.0 0.0 90.0
5 Milford High School 86.0 0.0 86.0
6 Duxbury High School 84.5 0.0 84.5
7 Bishop Feehan High School 82.9 0.0 82.9
8 Essex Technical High School 81.7 0.0 81.7
9 Plymouth North High School 81.3 0.0 81.3
10 Scituate High School 80.9 0.0 80.9
11 North Middlesex Reg High School 80.8 0.0 80.8
12 North Attleborough High School 80.4 0.0 80.4
13 Plymouth South High School 78.5 0.0 78.5
14 North Andover High School 79.4 1.0 78.4
15 Milton High School 75.8 0.0 75.8
16 Hudson High School 69.3 0.0 69.3
17 Agawam High School 65.7 0.0 65.7
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FFzIAI\\ll\?rL_ SCHOOL RAW SCORE  DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE

East Bridgewater Jr/Sr High School 93.4 0.0 934
2 Burlington High School 92.1 0.0 92.1
3 Medway High School 91.2 0.0 91.2
4 Wilmington High School 91.3 1.0 90.3
5 Danvers High School 89.0 0.0 89.0
6 Hanover High School 88.7 0.0 88.7
7 Norton High School 86.7 0.0 86.7
8 Wakefield Memorial High School 84.2 0.0 84.2
9 Pentucket Reg. High School 81.4 0.0 814
10 Notre Dame Academy 80.3 0.0 80.3
11 North Reading High School 79.7 0.0 79.7
12 Gardner High School 78.4 0.0 78.4
13 Uxbridge High School 77.1 0.0 77.1
14 Southbridge Middle/High School 79.1 2.5 76.6
15 Shawsheen Valley Tech School 77.3 1.0 76.3
16 Ludlow High School 57.7 0.0 57.7
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Division 4

SCHOOL
Rockland High School

Lynnfield High School
Archbishop Williams High School
Bellingham High School

Saint Mary's High School

Lowell Catholic High School
Austin Preparatory School
Joseph Case High School
Winthrop High School

West Boylston Middle/High School
Narragansett Reg. High School
Milloury Mem Jr/Sr High School

RAW SCORE
92.0

88.6
86.7
84.4
84.8
84.5
81.2
81.1
79.0
76.8
74.4
70.7

T

MS

DEDUCTIONS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
25
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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AA

FINAL SCORE
92.0

88.6
86.7
84.4
82.3
82.0
81.2
81.1
79.0
76.8
74.4
70.7
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Small Coed Division

SCHOOL
Grafton High School

Foxborough High School
Abington High School

Triton Reg High School
Middleboro High School
Murdock Middle/High School
Bedford High School

Malden Catholic High School

RAW SCORE
89.5

89.1
87.9
82.3
79.8
76.1
74.6
74.7

T

MS

DEDUCTIONS
0.0

0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.5

3

AA

FINAL SCORE
89.5

89.1
87.9
81.3
79.8
76.1
74.6
72.2
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Large Coed Division

SCHOOL
Attleboro High School

Bridgewater-Raynham Reg HS
Central Catholic High School
Lawrence High School

Revere High School

Natick High School

Norwood Senior High School
Mansfield High School

Newton North High School
Montachusett RVT High School

RAW SCORE
93.2

91.4
86.9
83.8
81.4
80.5
79.7
79.5
77.8
77.6

T

MS

DEDUCTIONS
0.0

1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
25
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AA

FINAL SCORE
93.2

90.4
86.9
82.8
81.4
80.5
79.7
79.5
77.8
75.1
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